
Pondicherry University 

Centre for Pollution Control & Environmental Engineering 
 

Quotation Notice No CPET/R-8(b)/2013 of 16.03.2013 
 
Sealed quotations are invited for the minor equipment purchase under DBT project of this centre, so as to reach the 
undersigned on or before 26.03.2013, 3 pm, for the items given in the attached list: 
 
 

This notification is subject to the following terms and conditions: 
 

a) Your tenders must be sealed ones and our reference and due date must be mentioned on the covers.  

ATTACH PAMPHLETS OF THE QUOTED ITEMS WITHOUT FAIL.  Quotations without full specifications and 
without the manufacturer’s pamphlets of the quoted items WILL BE CONSIDERED INVALID. 

 
b) Prices quoted by you should clearly indicate all the taxes/duties applicable.  For any item that qualifies for 

DGS&D rates or any other duty concessions applicable to governmental organizations or educational 
institutions, this fact must be indicated prominently and such confessional rates must be quoted along with the 
normal ones. 

 
c) Make sure that dates, rates etc are correctly put.  Avoid overwriting.  If in a rare case you have to make a 

correction, please do initial it (the initial must be by the same person who signs the tender response). 
 

d) Your responses must reach us by the due time.  Please therefore ensure that you send them well in advance 
by speed post or reliable courier.  Alternatively they should be delivered in person.  Late tenders shall not be 
accepted under any circumstances. 

 
e) The items are to be delivered and installed at our premises by you with no extra cost.  100% payment would be 

done expeditiously as soon as the items are received in good condition and installed satisfactorily.  
 

f) All items must accompany a minimum of 1 year warranty (unless larger period is specified) and written 
commitment that any item if found unusable due to manufacturing defect or past shelf life during the warranty 
period shall be replaced at no extra cost. 

 
g) Price validity:  The base price quoted by you should be valid against any upward revision for at least 90 days 

from the date of your quotation. 
 

h) For any clarification please contact undersigned on e-mail <Prof.S.A.Abbasi@gmail.com>. 
 

 

 
 

Puducherry  
Date: 16.03.2013 

Prof S. A. Abbasi 

Head, Centre for Pollution Control  

and Environmental Engineering  

Pondicherry University 

Kalapet, Pondicherry 605 014 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

KG_ QN-No P-3_3 March 13 
 
 
  



List of items 

S.No Item Please quote 

1 Slurry pump (1hp) Per pump 

2 Motor (1hp) Per motor 

3 Conveyor belt (0.5mm thick) Per sq m 

4 Welding rod (12 guage) Per packet  

5 Galvanized iron sheet (18 gauge) Per sq ft  

6 L angle (50*50*6mm), MS Per kg 

7 Wheels (4cm dia) Per piece 

8 Round rod (dia: 12 mm), MS Per kg  

9 Round rod (dia: 1.5 inch), MS Per kg  

10 Square rod (side: 12 mm), MS Per kg  

11 Bottom plant (thickness: 10mm), MS Per piece 

12 Wheel with bracket – 3 inches  1.25 inches Per wheel 

13 Allen bolt, nut and washer – M10  70 (4T) Per piece 

14 Zinc-chromate primer Per L  

15 Gloss or enamel paint, green Per L 

16 Emary sheet Per sheet 

17 Wooden handle(6 inch) Per piece 

18 Gliding rope (1cm thick) Per pack 

 

 
 
 


